Nazev kraje
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky
Stfedocesky

Nazev okresu
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora

Nazev obce Nazev k.u.

Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky

JeZovice
JeZovice
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky
Podveky

OPSUB - OPSUB OPSUB -

typ

OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO
OFO

-r.é./ nézev

OPSUB - adresa

Kyselova A Ri¢any

Kyselova A Ri¢any

Lejnarova F 28506 Podveky

Krejc¢i Proki 28507 Rataje nad Sazavou
Krejci Proki 28507 Rataje nad Sazavou
Paluska Jar ¢.p. 55, 28506 Podveky
Maskova v Vranice 14, 28504 Zbizuby
Maskova v Vranice 14, 28504 Zbizuby
Masek Jiti Vranice 14, 28504 Zbizuby
Masek Jiti Vranice 14, 28504 Zbizuby

ID vlastnictvi

1185535205
1185535205
1185762205
1185765205
1185765205
1185812205
1185763205
1185763205
1185764205
1185764205

Podil
Citatel

R R R R R R R R R R

Podil
jmenovatel

N NNNRRPRRRPRBR



Pravni vztah -
nazev
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo
Vlastnické pravo

Parcela - Nazev druhu
vyméra pozemku
106 ostatni plocha
31
13527
996 lesni pozemek
2579 lesni pozemek
72 ostatni plocha
1762
1367
1762
1367

Nazev zplsobu vyuziti
pozemku
manipulacéni plocha

zelen

Parcela (formatovano)
JeZovice 716901, ¢. 15/1
JeZovice 716901, PK st. ¢. 7
Podveky 716928, PK ¢. 284
Podveky 716928, ¢. 390/1
Podveky 716928, ¢. 390/2
Podveky 716928, ¢. 102/2
Podveky 716928, PK ¢. 382
Podveky 716928, PK ¢. 384
Podveky 716928, PK ¢. 382
Podveky 716928, PK ¢. 384

Cislo LV

(parcela)
373
373
350
352
352
553
351
351
351
351

stavba -
nazev

Stavba -
nazev

Stavba  Cislo LV
(formato (budova)



